
Date Time Topic
Monday, March 2, 2026 2:00 PM-3:30 PM Inequality Lec-1 (In Depth Discussion of Basics)
Tuesday, March 3, 2026 2:00 PM-3:30 PM Inequality Lec-2 (Simple Inequality - Without Comma)

Wednesday, March 4, 2026 2:00 PM-3:30 PM Inequality Lec-3 (Simple Inequality - With Comma  )

Thursday, March 5, 2026 2:00 PM-3:30 PM Inequality Lec-4 (Simple Inequality but Dangerous level)

Friday, March 6, 2026 2:00 PM-3:30 PM Inequality Lec-5 (Filler & Reverse Inequality)

Monday, March 9, 2026 2:00 PM-3:30 PM Syllogism Lec-1 (In Depth Discussion of Basics)
Tuesday, March 10, 2026 2:00 PM-3:30 PM Syllogism Lec-2 (Basic Discussion Continues) 

Wednesday, March 11, 2026 2:00 PM-3:30 PM Syllogism Lec-3 (Only & Only a few + Either Or Concept) 

Thursday, March 12, 2026 2:00 PM-3:30 PM Syllogism Lec-4 (Logically Follows-Simple Keywords)

Friday, March 13, 2026 2:00 PM-3:30 PM Syllogism Lec-5 (Logically Follows-Only & Only a few-1)

Monday, March 16, 2026 2:00 PM-3:30 PM Syllogism Lec-6 (Logically Follows-Only & Only a few-2)

Tuesday, March 17, 2026 2:00 PM-3:30 PM Syllogism Lec-7 (Logically & Definitely does not Follows)

Wednesday, March 18, 2026 2:00 PM-3:30 PM CLASS TEST - Inquality + Syllogism
Thursday, March 19, 2026 2:00 PM-3:30 PM Seating Arrangement Lec-1 (In Depth Discussion of Basics)

Friday, March 20, 2026 2:00 PM-3:30 PM Seating Arrangement lec-2 (Basic Concept Contineues )

Monday, March 23, 2026 2:00 PM-3:30 PM Seating Arrangement lec-3 (Circle Based)

Tuesday, March 24, 2026 2:00 PM-3:30 PM Seating Arrangement Lec-4 (Circle Based Mixed Direction-1)

Wednesday, March 25, 2026 2:00 PM-3:30 PM Seating Arrangement Lec-5 (Circle Based Mixed Direction-2)

Thursday, March 26, 2026 2:00 PM-3:30 PM Seating Arrangement Lec-6 (Square & Rectangle Based)

Friday, March 27, 2026 2:00 PM-3:30 PM Puzzles Lec-1 (In Depth Discussion of Basics)

Monday, March 30, 2026 2:00 PM-3:30 PM Puzzles Lec-2 (Day/Month Based)

Tuesday, March 31, 2026 2:00 PM-3:30 PM Puzzles Lec-3 (Month Based)

Wednesday, April 1, 2026 2:00 PM-3:30 PM Alphanumeric Series Lec-1 (In Depth Discussion of Basics)


